附件1：
资格复审人员名单
	序号
	准考证号
	姓名
	报考单位
	报考岗位
	笔试成绩
	名次
	备注

	1
	52401013729
	荣政
	晋中市青少年服务中心
	管理
	71.52
	1
	

	2
	52401032930
	安新清
	晋中市青少年服务中心
	管理
	69.57
	2
	

	3
	52401030404
	张悦
	晋中市青少年服务中心
	管理
	66.11
	3
	

	4
	52401012415
	刘宁
	晋中市青少年服务中心
	管理
	65.77
	4
	

	5
	52401022510
	王晓伟
	晋中市青少年服务中心
	管理
	65.73
	5
	

	6
	52401022824
	张琳婧
	晋中市青少年服务中心
	管理
	65.6
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